
JrLMC Program Days 

We will be running two classes, identical in content. One group will meet monthly on Tuesdays, the other on 
Thursdays. Participants are expected to attend a minimum of 80% of program seminars: 

o   Sunday, August 27, 2023 (Mandatory Opening Retreat for both groups) 

o   Tuesday, September 12, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, September, 14, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, October 10, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, October 12, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, November 14, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, November 16, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, December 5, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, December 7, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, January 9, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, January 11, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, February 13, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, February 15, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, March 12, 2024, 9:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, March 14, 2024, 9:00am-2:00pm 

o   Tuesday, April 9, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

o   Thursday, April 11, 2024, 8:00am-2:00pm 

 
 


